
Benton Invitational
JV Boys - 5K              Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA      Saturday, September 14, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            1    2    4   11   12   14   36   =  30    19:23      1:19
    2   Vinton-Shellsburg              6   13   15   16   17   25   29   =  67    20:06      0:36
    3   Solon                          5    9   10   21   23   26   33   =  68    19:59      1:17
    4   Benton Community               3   19   20   22   24   27   28   =  88    20:14      1:28
    5   Clear Creek-Amana              7    8   30   37   41   42   46   = 123    20:55      2:54
    6   Columbus Catholic             18   31   32   34   35   39   43   = 150    20:57      0:44
    7   Independence                  38   40   44   45   47   48   49   = 214    23:55      4:27

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Columbus Community, Meskwaki, North Linn, Williamsburg

 Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm

   1   1 JR Chandler Dolan    Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:48  6:03
   2   2 FR Jeremy Krogmann   Mount Vernon-Lisb    19:02  6:07
   3   3 JR Ben Haerther      Benton Community     19:05  6:08
   4   4 SO Jacob Feldman     Mount Vernon-Lisb    19:08  6:09
   5     SR Cole Williamson   Williamsburg         19:12  6:10
   6   5 SO Keegan Hess       Solon                19:16  6:12
   7   6 SR Jake Isbell       Vinton-Shellsburg    19:40  6:19
   8   7 FR Ben Oxley         Clear Creek-Amana    19:42  6:20
   9   8 FR Luke Wingert      Clear Creek-Amana    19:43  6:20
  10   9 SO Joe Regan         Solon                19:44  6:21
  11  10 FR Adam Smith        Solon                19:52  6:23
  12  11 SR Jacob Malik       Mount Vernon-Lisb    19:53  6:24
  13     SO Dylan Miller      Williamsburg         19:58  6:25
  14  12 SO Joe Timm          Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:07  6:28
  15  13 FR Conner Miracle    Vinton-Shellsburg    20:08  6:28
  16  14 SR Charlie Bootsmile Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:12  6:30
  17  15 FR Ben Eden          Vinton-Shellsburg    20:12  6:30
  18  16 JR Mitchell Ternus   Vinton-Shellsburg    20:13  6:30
  19  17 FR Cole Smith        Vinton-Shellsburg    20:17  6:31
  20     SO Brendan Westemeie North Linn           20:19  6:32
  21  18 FR Zach Holton       Columbus Catholic    20:29  6:35
  22  19 JR Colton Miller     Benton Community     20:29  6:35
  23  20 JR Keaton Sherwood   Benton Community     20:30  6:36
  24  21 FR Cole Paisley      Solon                20:31  6:36
  25  22 SO Keaton Kline      Benton Community     20:33  6:36
  26  23 SR Austin Hunt       Solon                20:34  6:37
  27  24 SO Tyler Heggebo     Benton Community     20:34  6:37
  28  25 SR Jacob Bunge       Vinton-Shellsburg    20:38  6:38
  29  26 SO Walker Sea        Solon                20:39  6:39
  30  27 SR Ryan Lawrence     Benton Community     20:40  6:39
  31  28 SR Keaton Betterton  Benton Community     20:46  6:41
  32  29 FR Connor Bendull    Vinton-Shellsburg    20:55  6:43
  33     FR Alex Dick         Vinton-Shellsburg    20:55  6:44
  34     SO Nolan Hendrickson Vinton-Shellsburg    20:55  6:44
  35  30 SO Cooper Secrest-Se Clear Creek-Amana    20:58  6:44
  36  31 FR Cory MacK         Columbus Catholic    20:58  6:45
  37  32 JR Sam Goldsberry    Columbus Catholic    20:59  6:45
  38     SO Kyle Jorgenson    Vinton-Shellsburg    21:05  6:47
  39  33 JR Jake Singkofer    Solon                21:05  6:47
  40     SR Matt Lash         Vinton-Shellsburg    21:07  6:47
  41     JR John Eden         Vinton-Shellsburg    21:07  6:48
  42  34 SO Jonah Thompson    Columbus Catholic    21:08  6:48
  43  35 SR Jeff Horak        Columbus Catholic    21:13  6:49
  44     SO Julian Wilson     Benton Community     21:15  6:50
  45     JR Austin Mills      Benton Community     21:16  6:50
  46     FR Jose Maldonado    Williamsburg         21:19  6:51
  47     FR Kacey Korsmo      Benton Community     21:23  6:53
  48     SR Kyle Henkle       Vinton-Shellsburg    21:29  6:55
  49     FR Kam Korsmo        Benton Community     21:29  6:55
  50  36 FR Tyler Kranig      Mount Vernon-Lisb    21:34  6:56
  51     SO Bradey Shaw       Vinton-Shellsburg    21:35  6:56
  52  37 SR Albin Forsberg    Clear Creek-Amana    21:35  6:56
  53     SO Jacob Thomas      Benton Community     21:37  6:57
  54     SR Bailey Redlinger  Solon                21:41  6:58
  55     JR Logan Bragg       Mount Vernon-Lisb    21:42  6:59
  56     SR Jeremy Stoner     Williamsburg         21:46  7:00
  57     FR Aleck Krob        Mount Vernon-Lisb    22:11  7:08
  58     FR Carl Gerhold      Benton Community     22:13  7:09
  59     FR Sam Krapfl        Mount Vernon-Lisb    22:13  7:09
  60  38 SO Ross Thedens      Independence         22:15  7:10
  61     FR Luke Osborn       Vinton-Shellsburg    22:17  7:10
  62  39 SR Dominic Lazum     Columbus Catholic    22:23  7:12
  63  40 SO Hayden Vest       Independence         22:32  7:15
  64     JR Sam Lovan         Solon                22:35  7:16
  65     JR Kade Steuhm       Solon                22:36  7:16
  66  41 FR Ben Szot          Clear Creek-Amana    22:37  7:16
  67  42 FR Jackson Pettinger Clear Creek-Amana    22:52  7:21
  68     FR Spencer Sahu      Benton Community     22:53  7:22
  69     JR Garett Tumilty    Vinton-Shellsburg    22:55  7:22
  70  43 FR Theo Sink         Columbus Catholic    23:05  7:25
  71     FR Peyton Stahle     Solon                23:07  7:26
  72     JR Cristian Tlatench Columbus Communit    23:17  7:29
  73     JR Colton David      Benton Community     23:18  7:29
  74     JR Reed Maiers       Columbus Catholic    23:18  7:29
  75     SO Dylan Tracy       Columbus Catholic    23:18  7:29
  76     JR Louis Gnida       Solon                23:18  7:30
  77     SO Bryar Pedersen    Benton Community     23:22  7:31
  78     SR Ben Hancock       Solon                23:23  7:31
  79     FR Mitchell Lillie   Alburnett            23:32  7:34
  80     JR Eliott Kuchera    Columbus Catholic    23:36  7:35

  81     JR Preston Miller    Solon                23:36  7:36
  82     SR Elijah Kane       Solon                23:37  7:36
  83     JR Aaron Ohlsen      Vinton-Shellsburg    23:37  7:36
  84     FR Journey Dawa      Mount Vernon-Lisb    23:37  7:36
  85  44 SR Alex Coffman      Independence         23:38  7:36
  86     JR Eric Holtorf      Solon                23:47  7:39
  87     SR Charlie Jedlicka  Solon                23:54  7:41
  88     FR Lawrence Stands   Meskwaki             23:58  7:43
  89     JR Kyle Miner        Benton Community     23:59  7:43
  90     SO Parker Mueller    Solon                24:04  7:44
  91     SR Nat Klein         Mount Vernon-Lisb    24:04  7:44
  92     JR Josh Papakee      Meskwaki             24:15  7:48
  93     FR Justin Manternach Mount Vernon-Lisb    24:22  7:50
  94  45 FR Joseph Neumann    Independence         24:27  7:52
  95     SO Hunter Gehrke     Solon                24:28  7:52
  96  46 SO Hunter Rogers     Clear Creek-Amana    24:31  7:53
  97     FR Marcus Ortiz      Solon                24:45  7:58
  98     JR Riley Reis        Vinton-Shellsburg    24:49  7:59
  99     SO Houston Sandvold  Columbus Catholic    24:52  8:00
 100     FR Zach Cusick       Solon                25:00  8:03
 101     FR Owen Egolf        Mount Vernon-Lisb    25:02  8:03
 102     SR Eric Ayala        Columbus Communit    25:28  8:11
 103     FR Barak Shaw        Vinton-Shellsburg    25:29  8:12
 104     JR Jacob Lewis       Mount Vernon-Lisb    25:43  8:16
 105     SO James Cannon      Mount Vernon-Lisb    25:48  8:18
 106     JR Justin Shaw       Vinton-Shellsburg    25:50  8:18
 107  47 SO Colin Kirchhoff   Independence         26:43  8:36
 108  48 FR Nick Kremer       Independence         27:55  8:59
 109  49 FR Luke Kremer       Independence         27:57  8:59
 110     FR Bryce Humpfer     Alburnett            28:21  9:07
 111     SO Cherif Longou     Solon                30:46  9:54
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Benton Invitational
JV Boys - 5K              Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA      Saturday, September 14, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon             Score =   30
    1    Chandler Dolan, JR          18:48   6:03
    2    Jeremy Krogmann, FR         19:02   6:07
    4    Jacob Feldman, SO           19:08   6:09
   11    Jacob Malik, SR             19:53   6:24
   12    Joe Timm, SO                20:07   6:28
   14    Charlie Bootsmiler, SR      20:12   6:30
   36    Tyler Kranig, FR            21:34   6:56
         Logan Bragg, JR             21:42   6:59
         Aleck Krob, FR              22:11   7:08
         Sam Krapfl, FR              22:13   7:09
         Journey Dawa, FR            23:37   7:36
         Nat Klein, SR               24:04   7:44
         Justin Manternach, FR       24:22   7:50
         Owen Egolf, FR              25:02   8:03
         Jacob Lewis, JR             25:43   8:16
         James Cannon, SO            25:48   8:18

  2) Vinton-Shellsburg               Score =   67
    6    Jake Isbell, SR             19:40   6:19
   13    Conner Miracle, FR          20:08   6:28
   15    Ben Eden, FR                20:12   6:30
   16    Mitchell Ternus, JR         20:13   6:30
   17    Cole Smith, FR              20:17   6:31
   25    Jacob Bunge, SR             20:38   6:38
   29    Connor Bendull, FR          20:55   6:43
         Alex Dick, FR               20:55   6:44
         Nolan Hendrickson, SO       20:55   6:44
         Kyle Jorgenson, SO          21:05   6:47
         Matt Lash, SR               21:07   6:47
         John Eden, JR               21:07   6:48
         Kyle Henkle, SR             21:29   6:55
         Bradey Shaw, SO             21:35   6:56
         Luke Osborn, FR             22:17   7:10
         Garett Tumilty, JR          22:55   7:22
         Aaron Ohlsen, JR            23:37   7:36
         Riley Reis, JR              24:49   7:59
         Barak Shaw, FR              25:29   8:12
         Justin Shaw, JR             25:50   8:18

  3) Solon                           Score =   68
    5    Keegan Hess, SO             19:16   6:12
    9    Joe Regan, SO               19:44   6:21
   10    Adam Smith, FR              19:52   6:23
   21    Cole Paisley, FR            20:31   6:36
   23    Austin Hunt, SR             20:34   6:37
   26    Walker Sea, SO              20:39   6:39
   33    Jake Singkofer, JR          21:05   6:47
         Bailey Redlinger, SR        21:41   6:58
         Sam Lovan, JR               22:35   7:16
         Kade Steuhm, JR             22:36   7:16
         Peyton Stahle, FR           23:07   7:26
         Louis Gnida, JR             23:18   7:30
         Ben Hancock, SR             23:23   7:31
         Preston Miller, JR          23:36   7:36
         Elijah Kane, SR             23:37   7:36
         Eric Holtorf, JR            23:47   7:39
         Charlie Jedlicka, SR        23:54   7:41
         Parker Mueller, SO          24:04   7:44
         Hunter Gehrke, SO           24:28   7:52
         Marcus Ortiz, FR            24:45   7:58
         Zach Cusick, FR             25:00   8:03
         Cherif Longou, SO           30:46   9:54

  4) Benton Community                Score =   88
    3    Ben Haerther, JR            19:05   6:08
   19    Colton Miller, JR           20:29   6:35
   20    Keaton Sherwood, JR         20:30   6:36
   22    Keaton Kline, SO            20:33   6:36
   24    Tyler Heggebo, SO           20:34   6:37
   27    Ryan Lawrence, SR           20:40   6:39
   28    Keaton Betterton, SR        20:46   6:41
         Julian Wilson, SO           21:15   6:50
         Austin Mills, JR            21:16   6:50
         Kacey Korsmo, FR            21:23   6:53
         Kam Korsmo, FR              21:29   6:55
         Jacob Thomas, SO            21:37   6:57
         Carl Gerhold, FR            22:13   7:09
         Spencer Sahu, FR            22:53   7:22
         Colton David, JR            23:18   7:29
         Bryar Pedersen, SO          23:22   7:31
         Kyle Miner, JR              23:59   7:43

  5) Clear Creek-Amana               Score =  123
    7    Ben Oxley, FR               19:42   6:20
    8    Luke Wingert, FR            19:43   6:20
   30    Cooper Secrest-Seelman, SO  20:58   6:44
   37    Albin Forsberg, SR          21:35   6:56
   41    Ben Szot, FR                22:37   7:16
   42    Jackson Pettinger, FR       22:52   7:21
   46    Hunter Rogers, SO           24:31   7:53

  6) Columbus Catholic               Score =  150
   18    Zach Holton, FR             20:29   6:35
   31    Cory MacK, FR               20:58   6:45
   32    Sam Goldsberry, JR          20:59   6:45
   34    Jonah Thompson, SO          21:08   6:48
   35    Jeff Horak, SR              21:13   6:49
   39    Dominic Lazum, SR           22:23   7:12
   43    Theo Sink, FR               23:05   7:25
         Reed Maiers, JR             23:18   7:29
         Dylan Tracy, SO             23:18   7:29
         Eliott Kuchera, JR          23:36   7:35
         Houston Sandvold, SO        24:52   8:00

  7) Independence                    Score =  214
   38    Ross Thedens, SO            22:15   7:10
   40    Hayden Vest, SO             22:32   7:15
   44    Alex Coffman, SR            23:38   7:36
   45    Joseph Neumann, FR          24:27   7:52
   47    Colin Kirchhoff, SO         26:43   8:36
   48    Nick Kremer, FR             27:55   8:59
   49    Luke Kremer, FR             27:57   8:59

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   79    Mitchell Lillie, FR         23:32     7:34
  110    Bryce Humpfer, FR           28:21     9:07

 Columbus Community
   72    Cristian Tlatenchi, JR      23:17     7:29
  102    Eric Ayala, SR              25:28     8:11

 Meskwaki
   88    Lawrence Stands, FR         23:58     7:43
   92    Josh Papakee, JR            24:15     7:48

 North Linn
   20    Brendan Westemeier, SO      20:19     6:32

 Williamsburg
    5    Cole Williamson, SR         19:12     6:10
   13    Dylan Miller, SO            19:58     6:25
   46    Jose Maldonado, FR          21:19     6:51
   56    Jeremy Stoner, SR           21:46     7:00
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